ABB LIMITED 4/60
Description
Emax Air Circuit Breaker Electrical Specifications
Voltages Rated Service Voltage Ue [V] 690(ac) 250(dc)
Rated Insulation Voltage Ui [V] 1000
Rated Impulse Voltage Uimp [kV] 12
Temperature Service °C -5...+70
Storage °C -40...+70 N B N L

E1/6 1SDA0 R1
- 38363
Mechanical Interlock Ordering Example:
C type horizontal interlock for 3 off E2N drawout pattern breakers
1 off C type cable set (10a) 1SDA038331R1
2 off Interlock mechanism (10c) 1SDA038366R1
3 off Interlock mechanism (10b) 1SDA038365R1
3 off E2Nfixed pattern breakers
3 off Interlock mechanism (10d) 1SDA038358R1
Return to main index
ABB LIMITED 4/83
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368549 Facsimile  02476 368401
Emax Air Circuit Breakers
Conversion kit for fixed circuit-breaker or fixed parts
Conversion Kits
Kit for converting fixed circuit-breaker
with horizontal rear terminals to vertical rear terminals
Type 1SDA0 R1
3 terminals for 3 poles 4 terminals for 4 poles
E1 38052 38057
E2 38053 38058
E3 38054 38059
E4 38055 38060
E6 38056 38061
Each kit fits both upper and lower application.To convert a complete circuit-breaker, order 2 kits.
Kit for converting fixed circuit-breaker
with horizontal rear terminals to front terminals
Type 1SDA0 R1
3 terminals for 3 poles 4 terminals for 4 poles
E1 38062 38067
E2 38063 38068
E3 38064 38069
E4 38065 38070
E6 38066 38071
Each kit fits both upper and lower application.To convert a complete circuit-breaker, order 2 kits.
Kit for converting fixed parts
with horizontal rear terminals to front terminals
Type 1SDA0 R1
3 terminals for 3 poles 4 terminals for 4 poles
E1 38062 38067
E2 45031 45035
E3 45032 45036
E4 45033 45037
E6 45034 45038
Each kit fits both upper and lower application.To convert a complete circuit-breaker, order 2 kits.
Return to main index